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The Fraser Performing Arts Center

Presents

Little Shop of Horrors

Music and Lyrics by: Howard Ashman
Music by: Alan Menken

Based on the film by Roger Corman, Screenplay by Charles Griffith

Originally produced by the WPA Theatre (Kyle Renick, Producing Director)
Originally produced at the Orpheum Theatre, New York by the WPA
Theatre, David Geffen, Cameron Mackintosh and the Shubert Organization

LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS
was originally
Directed by Howard Ashman
with
Musical Staging by Edie Cowan

Rehearsal Accompanist Choreography Coach Costumes
Karen Hagerty Giulia Kirkman Christine Arnold
Head of Scenic Construction
Music Director Scenic Design Jerry Poko rney
Michael Perkins Eric Vreeland Scott Wallace
Assistant Director & Acting Coach Director
Shelley Bajorek Nicholas Charland

Little Shop of Horrors
Is presented through special arrangement with Music Theatre International (MTI).
All authorized performance materials are also supplied y MTI.
www.MTIShows.com

STROBE LIGHTING, FOG, AND INTENSE
SITUATIONS OCCUR THROUGHOUT THE SHOW.




Announcer
Chiffon
Crystal

Ronnette
Mushnik
Audrey
Seymour
Customer #1

Stage Managers
Chad Bischoff*+
Faith Ziegenfelder
Sound Designer
Elaine Stumpf*+
Sound Tech
Charles Clark
Sound Effects
Ryan Hunt*

Light Designer
Savannah Danis*+

Cast

(in order of appearance)

Ryan Sines

Sarah Wallace*+
Brooke Arnold*+
Sydney Nummer+
Joey Cross+
Caitlin Kelly+
William Bajorek*+
Hunter Colden

Orin Justin Babbitt+

Audrey Il (voice) Cheyne Middleton*+
Audrey Il (Manipulation) John Vorgitch*
Customer #2 Corinne Kershaw
Bernstein Justin Babbitt+
Mrs. Luce Stella Authier*
Skip Snip Sean Rooney
Patrick Martin Joseph Hedge

Ensemble
Stella Authier*, Michael Castle, Hunter Colden, Jenna Cotey+, Timothy Davis, Joseph Hedge,
Julia Jacobs, Corinne Kershaw, Cheyne Middleton*+, Cameron Ochoa, Erica Pettyes,
Shelby Roberts, Sean Rooney, Summer Rose Schohl, Kayla Smigielski, John Vorgitch*

Production Staff

Light Tech
Geoffrey Martin
Spotlight

Bennie Knappenberger
Matthew Sucharski
Elijah Ziegenfelder
Crew

Aleja Archie
Matthew Cole*
Vanessa Curtis
Tamia Moultry

Student
Choreographers
Brooke Arnold*+
Caitlin Kelly+
Sydney Nummer+
Sarah Wallace*+
Props Master
Beverly Dobosenski
Bio Board

Lara Sucharski
Program

Nicholas Charland

Set Construction

Aleja Archie, Charles Clark, Savannah Danis*+, Ryan Hunt*, Bennie Knappenberger,
Clare Knox, Geoffrey Martin, Tamia Moultry, Elaine Stumpf*+, Matthew Sucharski

Lead Set Construction
Al Arnold

Jackie Baran

Karen Brown

John Cotey

Jason Kelly

Bonnie Roddy
Patrick Roddy

Box Office Manager
Lisa Asaro

Box Office Assistant
Clare Knox

* Fraser Performing Arts Career Academy Student
+ Member of the Tri-M Music Honors Society



“Little Shop of Horrors”
“Skid Row”

“Da-Doo”

“Grow for Me”

“Ya Never Know”
“Somewhere That’s Green”
“Closed for Renovation”
“Be a Dentist”
“Mushnik and Sons”
”Sudden Changes”

“Git It”

“Now (It’s Just the Gas)”
Coda

g

“Call Back in the Morning”
“Suddenley Seymour”
"Suppertime”

“The Meek Shall Inherit”

“Suppertime” (Reprise)

“Somewhere That’s Green” (Reprise)

Finale

Musical Numbers

Act One
Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Company
Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Seymoure
Mushnik, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Audrey
Seymour, Audrey, Mushnik
Orin, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Mushnik, Seymour
Seymour
Audrey Il, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Seymour, Orin
Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
Act Two

Audrey, Seymour
Audrey, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Audrey Il, Mushnik, Seymour,
Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Bernstein, Mrs. Luce, Skip Snip, Seymour,
Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Audrey, Audrey Il
Audrey
Company

THERE WILL BE ONE 15-MINUTE INTERMISSION

Little Shop of Horrors Orchestra

Flute

Angelina Baglio+

Anyssa Ochoa
Clarinet

Rachel Gieleghem
Clarinet/Bari Sax
Sheldon Santamaria®
Bass Clarinet
Rosemary Mieczkowski

Soprano Sax
Sidney Zuccaro*+

Alto Sax Bass Guitar
Lauren Argiri+ Phil McIntosh
Tenor Sax Keyboard
Jacob Rodgers*+ April Fiedler®
Trumpet Karen Hagerty®
Allison Blohm Drums

John Cotey, Sr. Jake Yankee+
Ryan St.Onge*+ Percussion

Guitar
Anthony Wiederhold

Ashlyn Mayers*
Ben Moenssen

° Fraser Public Schools Staff Member
* Fraser Performing Arts Career Academy Student
+ Member of the Tri-M Music Honors Society



1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973
1974

1975

1976

1977

Paint The Town Pink

The Fakers

Best Foot Forward

Our Town

My Three Angels

Diary Of Anne Frank

The Death & Life Of Larry Benson
Arsenic & Old Lace

You Can’t Take It With You
The Mouse That Roared
The Miracle Worker

The Apple Tree

The Cat & The Canary
There’s No White Chalk Dust In This Garden
Little Red Riding Hood

West Side Story
Dracula

Don’t Drink The Water
Funny Girl

Damn Yankees
Fiddler On The Roof
Generation
Prisoner

Godspell

Li’L Abner

God'’s Favorite

Exit The King

Diary Of Anne Frank

0-B-A-F-G

A Funny Thing Happened On The Way To
The Forum

Mousetrap

Haunting Of Hill House

The Odd Couple

Anything Goes

The Miracle Worker

You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

The History of Fraser Theater & Performing Arts Center

Bye Bye Birdie
Ginger
The Fantasticks

Godspell

My Three Angels

The Roar Of The Greasepaint — The Smell Of
The Crowd

The Man Of La Mancha

Annie Get Your Gun
Junie Moon

FACES

Runaways

Finian’s Rainbow

You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown
Philemon

The King & |

Grease

Barefoot In The Park

West Side Story
McBeth Did It
The Gin Game

Veronica’s Room
Carousel

Snoopy

Come Blow Your Horn

Godspell

Night Watch

The Sunshine Boys
Arsenic & Old Lace
Dream Shadows

They’re Playing Our Song
Annie
Murder On The Nile

Brighton Beach Memoirs
Anything Goes
You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown

The Wizard Of Oz
Harvey
| Believe In Make Believe

The Odd Couple
Dracula

The Little Shop Of Horrors
The Diary Of Anne Frank



1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

The Music Man
Arsenic & Old Lace

Charlie Brown
Death

Godspell
The Murder Room

Fiddler On The Roof
Dracula

Fools
Godspell

The Sound Of Music
My Three Angels

Annie
Barefoot In The Park

Peter Pan
Don’t Drink The Water

The King & |
Rehearsal For Murder

Oliver!
Knock ‘em Dead

You Can’t Take It With You
Come Blow Your Horn
The Little Shop Of Horrors

West Side Story
You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown

South Pacific
Arsenic & Old Lace

Annie
12 Angry Men

Barefoot in the Park
Anything Goes

Death By Chocolate
Bye Bye Birdie
Harvey

Web Of Murder

The Foreigner
The Wizard Of Oz

The Sound Of Music
Frankenstein

The Music Man
A Christmas Carol

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

The History of Fraser Theater & Performing Arts Center

Seussical
Fools

Annie
Halloween Screams

The Phantom Of The Opera
Willy Wonka
White Christmas

Clue: The Musical
The Jungle Book: Kids
Anything Goes

The Giver
Schoolhouse Rocks Live! Jr.
Afraid of the Dark

The King & |
Mulan Jr.
Wizard of Oz

Snoopy!!
High School Musical Jr.
Footloose

Almost, Maine
Lion King Jr.
Oliver!

Rumors
Beauty and the Beast Jr.
Seussical

Little Women
Mixed Nuts



Fraser Public Schools Central Administration & Board of Education

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Human Resources

Director of Special Education

Board of Education President

Board of Education Vice President

Board of Education Secretary

Board of Education Treasurer

Board of Education Trustee

Board of Education Trustee

Board of Education Trustee

Fraser Public Schools Acknowledgments
Fraser High School Principal
Fraser High School Assistant Principal
Fraser High School Assistant Principal
Fraser High School Assistant Principal
Richards Middle School Principal
Richards Middle School Asst. Principal
Disney Elementary School Principal
Edison Elementary School Principal
Eisenhower Elem. School Principal
Emerson Elementary School Principal
Salk Elementary School Principal
Twain Elementary School Principal

Dooley Early Childhood Center Director

Ms. Carrie Wozniak
Dr. Donna Anderson
Mr. Kerry Terman
Mr. Denis Metty, Jr.
Mrs. Laura Edghill
Mr. Jim Birko

Mrs. Linda Corbat
Mr. Ron DelVillano
Mr. Todd Koch

Mr. Dan Stawinski

Mr. Scott Wallace

Mr. Ryan Sines
Ms. Amy Jager
Mr. Jason Ohrt
Mr. Kyle Ray

Mr. Huston Julian
Mrs. Kris Robinson

Mr. Aaron Sutherland

Mrs. Kristina Wiegand

Mr. Keith Tonn

Mr. Sam Argiri

Mrs. Kristi Skladanowski

Mrs. Laura Woods

Ms. Katherine Moroney



Fraser Public Schools Performing Arts Department

FHS Instrumental Music and Instrumental Music Department
Mr. James Rodgers

Head

FHS Vocal Music and Vocal Music Department Head Mr. Nicholas Charland
FHS Piano Studies Mrs. Karen Hagerty
FHS Theater & Acting Studies Mr. Randy Stewart
RMS Instrumental Music Mr. Sheldon Santamaria
RMS Vocal Music Mr. Michael Perkins
Elementary Instrumental Music Mrs. Marissa Huysentruyt
Elementary Vocal Music Ms. Melissa Bridges
Elementary Vocal Music Mrs. Lisa Paradowski
Elementary Vocal Music Mrs. Lisa Taormina

FHS Theater Manager

FHS Instrumental Music Assistant Mrs. April Fiedler
FHS Vocal Music Accompanist Mr. Andrew Toering
RMS Vocal Music Accompanist Mrs. Beth McLeod
Elementary Instrumental Music Assistant Ms. Moriah Sultes

Special Acknowledgement

Cool Threads Embroidery & Printwear
FHS Custodial Staff
The Jacobs Family
Mr. Jim Rodgers
Mrs. Lara Sucharski

Members of the Tri-M Music Honor Society

Thank you for your continued support!
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