FRASER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER



The Fraser Performing Arts Center

Little Shop of Horrors

Music and Lyrics by: Howard Ashman

Music by: Alan Menken

Based on the film by Roger Corman, Screenplay by Charles Griffith

Originally produced by the WPA Theatre (Kyle Renick, Producing Director)
Originally produced at the Orpheum Theatre, New York by the WPA
Theatre, David Geffen, Cameron Mackintosh and the Shubert Organization

LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS

was originally

Directed by Howard Ashman

with

Musical Staging by Edie Cowar

with

Musical Staging by Edie Cowan

Rehearsal Accompanist Choreography Coach

Karen Hagerty Giulia Kirkman Christine Arnold

Head of Scenic Construction

Music Director Scenic Design Jerry Pokorney
Michael Perkins Eric Vreeland Scott Wallace

Costumes

Assistant Director & Acting Coach

Shelley Bajorek

Nicholas Charland

Little Shop of Horrors

Is presented through special arrangement with Music Theatre International (MTI).

All authorized performance materials are also supplied y MTI.

www.MTIShows.com

STROBE LIGHTING, FOG, AND INTENSE SITUATIONS OCCUR THROUGHOUT THE SHOW.

Cast

(in order of appearance)

Announcer	Ryan Sines	Orin	Justin Babbitt+
Chiffon	Sarah Wallace*+	Audrey II (Voice)	Cheyne Middleton*+
Crystal	Brooke Arnold*+	Audrey II (Manipulation)	John Vorgitch*
Ronnette	Sydney Nummer+	Customer #2	Corinne Kershaw
Mushnik	Joey Cross+	Bernstein	Justin Babbitt+
Audrey	Caitlin Kelly+	Mrs. Luce	Stella Authier*
Seymour	William Bajorek*+	Skip Snip	Sean Rooney
Customer #1	Hunter Colden	Patrick Martin	Joseph Hedge

Ensemble

Stella Authier*, Michael Castle, Hunter Colden, Jenna Cotey+, Timothy Davis, Joseph Hedge, Julia Jacobs, Corinne Kershaw, Cheyne Middleton*+, Cameron Ochoa, Erica Pettyes, Shelby Roberts, Sean Rooney, Summer Rose Schohl, Kayla Smigielski, John Vorgitch*

Production Staff

Student

Light Tech

Stage Managers

Chad Bischoff*+	Geoffrey Martin	Choreographers	Al Arnold
Faith Ziegenfelder	Spotlight	Brooke Arnold*+	Jackie Baran
Sound Designer	Bennie Knappenberger	Caitlin Kelly+	Karen Brown
Elaine Stumpf*+	Matthew Sucharski	Sydney Nummer+	John Cotey
Sound Tech	Elijah Ziegenfelder	Sarah Wallace*+	Jason Kelly
Charles Clark	Crew	Props Master	Bonnie Roddy
Sound Effects	Aleja Archie	Beverly Dobosenski	Patrick Roddy
Ryan Hunt*	Matthew Cole*	Bio Board	Box Office Manager
Light Designer	Vanessa Curtis	Lara Sucharski	Lisa Asaro
Savannah Danis*+	Tamia Moultry	Program	Box Office Assistant
		Nicholas Charland	Clare Knox

Set Construction

Aleja Archie, Charles Clark, Savannah Danis*+, Ryan Hunt*, Bennie Knappenberger, Clare Knox, Geoffrey Martin, Tamia Moultry, Elaine Stumpf*+, Matthew Sucharski

Lead Set Construction

Musical Numbers

Act One

•	, , , ,
"Skid Row"	Company
"Da-Doo"	Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
"Grow for Me"	Seymoure
"Ya Never Know"	Mushnik, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
"Somewhere That's Green"	Audrey
"Closed for Renovation"	Seymour, Audrey, Mushnik
"Be a Dentist"	Orin, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
"Mushnik and Sons"	Mushnik, Seymour
"Sudden Changes"	Seymour
"Git It"	Audrey II, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
"Now (It's Just the Gas)"	Seymour, Orin
Coda	Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
	Act Two
"Call Back in the Morning"	Audrey, Seymour
"Suddenley Seymour"	Audrey, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette
"Suppertime"	Audrey II, Mushnik, Seymour,

n, Crystal, Ronnette Mushnik, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Bernstein, Mrs. Luce, Skip Snip, Seymour, Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Chiffon, Crystal, Ronnette

Audrey, Audrey II

Audrey

Company

THERE WILL BE ONE 15-MINUTE INTERMISSION

Little Shop of Horrors Orchestra

Flute
Angelina Baglio+
Anyssa Ochoa
Clarinet
Rachel Gieleghem
Clarinet/Bari Sax
Sheldon Santamaria°
Bass Clarinet
Rosemary Mieczkowski
Soprano Sax
Sidney Zuccaro*+

"Little Shop of Horrors"

"The Meek Shall Inherit"

"Suppertime" (Reprise)

Finale

"Somewhere That's Green" (Reprise)

Alto Sax	Bass Guitar
Lauren Argiri+	Phil McIntosh
Tenor Sax	Keyboard
Jacob Rodgers*+	April Fiedler°
Trumpet	Karen Hagerty°
Allison Blohm	Drums
John Cotey, Sr.	Jake Yankee+
Ryan St.Onge*+	Percussion
Guitar	Ashlyn Mayers*
Anthony Wiederhold	Ben Moenssen

° Fraser Public Schools Staff Member * Fraser Performing Arts Career Academy Student + Member of the Tri-M Music Honors Society

The History of Fraser Theater & Performing Arts Center

1958	Paint The Town Pink	1978	Bye Bye Birdie
1959	The Fakers		Ginger The Fantasticks
1960	Best Foot Forward	1979	Godspell
1961	Our Town		My Three Angels
1962	My Three Angels		The Roar Of The Greasepaint – The Smell Of The Crowd
1963	Diary Of Anne Frank		The Man Of La Mancha
1964	The Death & Life Of Larry Benson	1980	Annie Get Your Gun
1966	Arsenic & Old Lace		Junie Moon FACES
1967	You Can't Take It With You		Runaways
1968	The Mouse That Roared	1981	Finian's Rainbow You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
1969	The Miracle Worker		Philemon
1970	The Apple Tree		The King & I Grease
1971	The Cat & The Canary		Barefoot In The Park
	There's No White Chalk Dust In This Garden Little Red Riding Hood	1982	West Side Story McBeth Did It
1972	West Side Story	1002	The Gin Game
1973	Dracula	1983	Veronica's Room Carousel
1974	Don't Drink The Water Funny Girl		Snoopy Come Blow Your Horn Godspell
1975	Damn Yankees Fiddler On The Roof Generation Prisoner Godspell	1984	Night Watch The Sunshine Boys Arsenic & Old Lace Dream Shadows
1976	Li'L Abner God's Favorite Exit The King	1985	They're Playing Our Song Annie Murder On The Nile
	Diary Of Anne Frank O-B-A-F-G A Funny Thing Happened On The Way To The Forum	1986	Brighton Beach Memoirs Anything Goes You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
1977	Mousetrap Haunting Of Hill House	1987	The Wizard Of Oz Harvey I Believe In Make Believe
	The Odd Couple Anything Goes The Miracle Worker	1988	The Odd Couple Dracula
	You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	1989	The Little Shop Of Horrors The Diary Of Anne Frank

The History of Fraser Theater & Performing Arts Center

1990	The Music Man	2009	Seussical
1550	Arsenic & Old Lace	2003	Fools
1991	Charlie Brown Death	2010	Annie Halloween Screams
	Godspell The Murder Room	2011	The Phantom Of The Opera Willy Wonka
1992	Fiddler On The Roof Dracula		White Christmas
1993	Fools Godspell	2012	Clue: The Musical The Jungle Book: Kids Anything Goes
1994	The Sound Of Music My Three Angels	2013	The Giver Schoolhouse Rocks Live! Jr. Afraid of the Dark
1995	Annie Barefoot In The Park	2014	The King & I
1996	Peter Pan Don't Drink The Water		Mulan Jr. Wizard of Oz
1997	The King & I Rehearsal For Murder	2015	Snoopy!! High School Musical Jr. Footloose
1998	Oliver! Knock 'em Dead	2016	Almost, Maine Lion King Jr.
1999	You Can't Take It With You Come Blow Your Horn	2017	Oliver! Rumors
2000	The Little Shop Of Horrors	2017	Beauty and the Beast Jr.
2000	West Side Story You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	2018	Seussical Little Women
2001	South Pacific Arsenic & Old Lace		Mixed Nuts
2002	Annie 12 Angry Men		
2003	Barefoot in the Park Anything Goes		
2004	Death By Chocolate Bye Bye Birdie		
2005	Harvey Web Of Murder		
2006	The Foreigner The Wizard Of Oz		
2007	The Sound Of Music Frankenstein		
2008	The Music Man A Christmas Carol		

Fraser Public Schools Central Administration & Board of Education

Superintendent	Ms. Carrie Wozniak
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction	Dr. Donna Anderson

Fraser Public Schools Acknowledgments

Mr. Kerry Terman

Mrs. Laura Edghill

Mrs. Linda Corbat

Mr. Ron DelVillano

Mr. Dan Stawinski

Mr. Scott Wallace

Mr. Ryan Sines

Ms. Amy Jager Mr. Jason Ohrt

Mr. Kyle Ray

Mr. Huston Julian Mrs. Kris Robinson

Mr. Aaron Sutherland

Mrs. Kristina Wiegand

Mrs. Kristi Skladanowski

Ms. Katherine Moroney

Mr. Keith Tonn

Mr. Sam Argiri

Mrs. Laura Woods

Mr. Todd Koch

Mr. Jim Birko

Mr. Denis Metty, Jr.

Director of Human Resources

Director of Special Education

Board of Education President

Board of Education Secretary

Board of Education Treasurer

Board of Education Trustee

Board of Education Trustee

Board of Education Trustee

Fraser High School Principal

Fraser High School Assistant Principal

Fraser High School Assistant Principal Fraser High School Assistant Principal

Richards Middle School Asst. Principal

Disney Elementary School Principal

Edison Elementary School Principal

Eisenhower Elem. School Principal

Salk Elementary School Principal

Twain Elementary School Principal

Dooley Early Childhood Center Director

Emerson Elementary School Principal

Richards Middle School Principal

Board of Education Vice President

Fraser Public Schools Performing Arts Department

FHS Instrumental Music and Instrumental Music Department

FHS Vocal Music and Vocal Music Department Head

FHS Piano Studies

RMS Vocal Music

FHS Theater & Acting Studies

Elementary Instrumental Music

FHS Instrumental Music Assistant

Elementary Instrumental Music Assistant

FHS Vocal Music Accompanist **RMS Vocal Music Accompanist**

RMS Instrumental Music

Elementary Vocal Music

Elementary Vocal Music

Elementary Vocal Music

FHS Theater Manager

Special Acknowledgement

Cool Threads Embroidery & Printwear **FHS Custodial Staff** The Jacobs Family Mr. Jim Rodgers Mrs. Lara Sucharski Members of the Tri-M Music Honor Society

Thank you for your continued support!

Mr. James Rodgers

Mrs. Karen Hagerty

Mr. Randy Stewart

Mr. Michael Perkins

Ms. Melissa Bridges

Mrs. Lisa Paradowski Mrs. Lisa Taormina

Mrs. April Fiedler Mr. Andrew Toering

Mrs. Beth McLeod

Ms. Moriah Sultes

Mr. Sheldon Santamaria

Mrs. Marissa Huysentruyt

Mr. Nicholas Charland



Fraser Performing Arts Center

For show information 586.439.7312 www.frasertheater.org

